TK28F010 1024K (128K X 8)
CMOS FLASH MEMORY
April 10, 2017  Product Overview
1 www.Tekmos.com  4/10/17
Features
o Non-volatile Flash Memory
o Fast Read access Time =90 and -120 ns.
o Flash Electrical Chip-Erase

high-frequency capacitors should be placed as close as
possible to the device for optimum decoupling.
Ordering Information
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
  TK28F010 CMOS 1024K Flash Memory
15 www.Tekmos.com  4/10/17
Package Temperature Speed Order Number
32 Pin PLCC -40oC to +85oC 120 ns TK28F010NI-12
32 Pin PLCC -40oC to +85oC 90 ns TK28F010NI-90
32 Pin PLCC -55oC to +125oC 95 ns TK28F010NM-95
The PDIP and TSOP packages are available on request.  Contact the factory for details.
Part Marking Information
Parts that have been screened to the military temperature range are marked with a gold dot.
Contact Information